
23rd July to 3rd September
For children aged 3-14 years

This is a provisional plan and may be subject 
to change according to the children’s interests 

and weather on the day! 

Please note: a week’s notice is required 
to cancel or change sessions.

Tel: 01606 74100
Email: info@kidscountonline.co.uk

You can find us next to: 
Hartford CP School, Riddings Lane, 

Hartford, Northwich CW8 1NA

www.kidscountonline.co.uk

Like us on Facebook at 
‘Big Kids Count’ for all the 
latest news (adults only)

Times and Prices
8.00am to 6.00pm £32

8.30am to 3.30pm £27

8.00am to 1.00pm £18

1.00pm to 6.00pm £18

Dates marked with an * will incur an 

extra charge of £3.00, to cover costs 

for trips and transport. 

Please note that children under 

school age will not be participating 

on the trips.

Week 6 

We welcome children who are starting at school in September 2018 at the holiday club. 

Monday 27th August – 
Closed for Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 28th August –  
Park & Picnic Day
We’ll head to our local park for a 
picnic and some fun and games.

Wednesday 29th August –  
Animal Craft & Baking Day
All creatures great and small will 
be the focus today!

Thursday 30th  August –  
Swimming Day*
We’ll have a splashingly good time 
at the pool today

Friday 31st August  –  
Summer Fair
Join us for our annual end of the 
holidays summer fair, with a 
bouncy castle included!

Monday 3rd September –  
PJ/Onesie Day
Let’s enjoy the last day of the 
holidays with a home cinema and 
chill day.
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Book  
your place 

today!

Monday 6th August –  

Kings & Queens Day
Knights and Princesses, and maybe even a dragon! 

Tuesday 7th August – Bake Off Day

Who can create the most scrumptious bake today?

Wednesday 8th August – Falconry 

Centre Trip*
We are off to see some birds of prey today.

Thursday 9th August – Indulgence Day

Making bath bombs, bubble bath, and some 

yummy chocolate cake today.

Friday 10th August – Urban Air Trip*

We’re going to bounce along to a trampoline  

park today.

Monday 20th August – Bowling Trip*
We’re off to the bowling alley today – 
STRRRRIIIKKE!!!

Tuesday 21st August – Water Fight!
Bring a change of clothes today, as we are going 
to get wet and wild!

Wednesday 22nd  August –  
Wheels Day
Bring your wheels (bikes/scooters etc), and we’ll 
also do some ‘wheelie’ good art too!

Thursday 23rd  August –  
Stockley Farm trip *
We’re going down on the farm today.

Friday 24th  August – Craft Day
Lots of different crafts on offer today, let’s  
get creative!

Monday 23rd  July – INSET DAY
Let’s relax day, some DVD’s, some games,  den building and spa treatments. Let’s ease  into the holidays!

Tuesday 24th July – INSET DAY*
A trip out to Beeston castle today.

Wednesday 25th July – Music Day
We’ll be doing some dancing, making videos, musical games, there might even be some musical baking going on!

Thursday 26th July – Park Crawl Day*
We’re heading out to some of our favourite parks today, who knows where we’ll end up!
Friday 27th July – Hot v Cold Day
Hot chocolate or ice cocktails? A BBQ or  ice cream parlour? These are some of your choices today.

Monday 30th  July –  
Splashzone Trip Day*
We’re off to Splashzone today, don’t forget your towel!

Tuesday 31st July – Fantasy Day
Superheroes, mermaids, unicorns – who knows who 

we might encounter!

Wednesday 1st August – Home Beach Day
Sand, water, cocktails, who needs the real thing?!

Thursday 2nd  August – Spy Day
Crack the clues to solve the riddles!

Friday 3rd  August –  
Delamere Forest Trip Day*
Out into the fresh air at Delamere today,  

bring your walking shoes!

Monday 13th August – Sports Day
All kinds of sports today, try your hand at 
something new, or join a team game.

Tuesday 14th August –  
Surprise Trip Day*
It’s a surprise trip today, but we will end up 
somewhere fun, have no doubt!

Wednesday 15th August –  
Body Art Day
Face paints, finger painting, hand and foot 
prints – how will you use your body to create 
a masterpiece?

Thursday 16th August –  
Cinema Trip Day*
Off to the movies we go!

Friday 17th August –  
Outdoor Craft Day 
Den building, bird feeders, natural art, all 
kinds of outdoor fun today.

Week 4 

Week 5
Week 3

Week 1

Week 2
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